Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Abb DATA SHEET
ACS480-04-09A5-4
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Abb
Catalog number acs480-04-09a5-4
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage AC
Current 9.4 A
Power 4
Component Specifications acs480
Horsepower 4
Cooling Capacity 4
Product Type Drive
Signal Level 380400.415 V
Relay Specifications 4 A
Description
ABB Inverter Drive, 4 kW, 3 Phase, 380 ? 480 V ac, 8.9 A, ACS480 Series